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PRESIDENT
Bill Redmond
Watson Realty, ERA
9101 Camino Media
Bakersfield, CA  93311
billredmond@watsonrealty.com
Office: 661.327.5161
Fax: 661.839.5500
Cell: 661.201.4869	

PRESIDENT ELECT
Midge Jimerson
Boydstun Realty Co., Inc.
326 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, CA  93301
midgejimerson@yahoo.com
Office: 661.325.5851
Fax: 661.325.3720
Cell: 661.706.9020

	

VICE PRESIDENT
Derek Sprague
Sprague Real Estate Group
3400 Unicorn Rd, Ste. 109
Bakersfield, CA 93308
derek@spraguereg.com
Office: 661.846.2203
Fax: 661.835.0243
Cell: 661.301.4871	

DIRECTOR
Athena Collup
Miramar International  
– Mill Rock
1518 Mill Rock Ave.
Bakersfield, CA 93311
athena@athenacollup.com
Office: 661.735.8600
Fax: 661.735.8601
Cell: 661.747.6300

IMMEDIATE PAST 
PRESIDENT 
Sheri Anthes
Coldwell Banker Preferred  
– Ming
9100 Ming Avenue, Ste. 100
Bakersfield, CA   93309
sheri@cbbakersfield.com
Office: 661.836.2345
Fax: 661.836.0744
Cell: 661.213.6242

REGION 12  
IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIR
Scott Tobias
Century 21 Tobias Real Estate
1620 Mill Rock Way, Ste. 100
Bakersfield, CA   93311
scott@tobiasrealestate.com
Office: 661.654.1657
Fax: 661.654.1602
Cell: 661.319.4320
	

DIRECTOR /  
NAR DIRECTOR
Jeanne Radsick
Century 21 Tobias Real Estate
1620 Mill Rock Way, Ste. 100
Bakersfield, CA  93311
jeanne@radsick.com
Office: 661.654.1600
Fax: 661.654.1602
Cell: 661.319.6555

DIRECTOR / NAR DIT
David Knoeb
Frontier Real Estate Services
18912 Clarisse Street
Bakersfield, CA 93313
davidknoeb@frontierres.com
Office: 661.588.3283
Fax: 661.588.2375
Cell: 661.205.9819
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DIRECTOR
Theresa Olson
Soper Homes Realty Inc.
3434 Truxtun Ave, Ste. 106
therseaobroker@gmail.com
Office: 661.616.4040
Fax: 661.324.4140
Cell: 661.978.4105 

C.A.R. DIRECTOR  
FOR LIFE
Jim Antt
Pacific Management
2131 G. Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
jim@pmoffice.com
Office: 661.327.0440
Fax: 661.327.0628

C.A.R. DIRECTOR  
FOR LIFE
John Boydstun
Boydstun Realty, Co., Inc.
326 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, CA  93301
midgejimerson@yahoo.com
Office: 661.325.5851
Fax: 661.325.3720

C.A.R. DIRECTOR  
FOR LIFE
John Garone
Coldwell Banker Preferred  
– Coffee
3820 Coffee Rd, #108
Bakersfield, CA  93301
jgarone@cbbakersfield.com
Office: 661.327.2121
Fax: 661.334.4140

RCE, CEO
Linda Jay
Bakersfield Association  
of REALTORS®

2300 Bahamas Drive
Bakersfield, CA  93309
linda@bakersfieldrealtor.org
Office: 661.635.2304
Fax: 661.635.2303
Cell: 661.917.2582

GAD
Kim Schaefer
Bakersfield Association  
of REALTORS®

2300 Bahamas Drive
Bakersfield, CA  93309
kim@bakersfieldrealtor.org
Office: 661.635.2306
Fax: 661.635.2022
Cell: 661.477.6275
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